Name

Christina Antonio
Elaine Waggoner
Joanna Lloyd
Lauren Johnson
Liyah Lemuz
Simi Hafoka

Department

Sheriff's Office

Cty Clk Mental/Probate
District Attorney
Dispatch

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Dept #
5001
0860
3501
5003
5030
5030

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Title

Deputy Sheriff- Recruit
Deputy County Clerk IT
Secretary

Dispatcher

Detention Officer
Detention Officer

April 28, 2025

Salary
$73,284
$ 46,881
$ 43,308
$ 52,250
$ 55,907
$ 55,907

Grade
556
533
532
551
552
552

%o over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
7/7/2025
4/21/2025
4/16/2025
4/28/2025
5/12/2025
4/21/2025

Notes

HR Preapproval; $800 Equipment Allowance
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; Rehire

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval



