COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

April 28, 2025

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Christina Antonio	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff- Recruit	\$ 73,284	556	0%	7/7/2025	HR Preapproval; \$800 Equipment Allowance
Elaine Waggoner	Cty Clk Mental/Probate	0860	Deputy County Clerk II	\$ 46,881	533	0%	4/21/2025	HR Preapproval
Joanna Lloyd	District Attorney	3501	Secretary	\$ 43,308	532	0%	4/16/2025	HR Preapproval; Rehire
Lauren Johnson	Dispatch	5003	Dispatcher	\$ 52,250	551	0%	4/28/2025	HR Preapproval
Liyah Lemuz	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	0%	5/12/2025	HR Preapproval
Simi Hafoka	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	0%	4/21/2025	HR Preapproval